

Army Institute of Technology (AIT), Dighi Camp, Pune-15

Director: 7249250115, Joint Director: 7249250117, Principal: 7249250186

Exch: 7249250118, 7249250183, 7249250184, 7249250185

Website: www.aitpune.com, Email: ait@aitpune.edu.in

Recognised by AICTE and DTE Maharashtra and affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

All India Council for Technical Education(AICTE)

Admission of Students under Prime Minister's Special Scholarship Scheme (PMSSS)

For Academic Sesion FY 2024-25 for Jammu & Kashmir Students

Fee: FY 2024-25

Particulars	First Year (FE)	Second Year (SE)	Third Year (TE)	Final Year (BE)
Academic Fee		Regular	Regular	Regular
Tultion fees *	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Registration Fees	3,970.00	983	7	(3)
Employability Training Fee	1,830.00	1,830.00	1,830.00	1,830.00
Value added Courses	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	8:21
Uniform	7,170.00	3	14	7.50
Wi-Fi Fees Academic	1,880.00	1,880.00	1,880.00	1,880.00
Rule Book (One Time)	220.00	=	1	E #3
Fare Well Charges	-	*	290.00	20
Development Fees**	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
University Fee	2,630.00	2,630.00	2,630.00	2,630.00
Group Personal Accident Policy	130.00	130.00	130.00	130.00
Refundable Security Deposit(College) one Time	1,000.00	-	16	±
TOTAL ACADEMIC FEES	23,830.00	11,470.00	11,760.00	6,470.00
HOSTEL CHARGES				
Hostel Fees	53,840.00	53,840.00	53,840.00	53,840.00
Wi-Fi Fees for Hostel	1,900.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	1,900.00
Laundry Charges	3,580.00	3,580.00	3,580.00	3,580.00
Barber Charges (for Boys other than Sikh & Girls)	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00
Bed Bug Proof Mattress & Curtains (One Time)	3,310.00		*	121
Messing Charges	44,030.00	44,030.00	44,030.00	44,030.00
Refundable Security Deposit (Hostel) one Time	22,000.00) :=	2	190
Total Hostel Fee	129,210.00	103,900.00	103,900.00	103,900.00
Total Fee (Academic + Hostel)	153,040.00	115,370.00	115,660.00	110,370.00

^{*} Tuition Fee - College Tuition Fee at actual as specified by AICTE , New Delhi

Place : Pune Date : 03 Jul 2024 (Manoj Kumar Prasad)

Col

Joint Director for Director

^{**} Development Fee- it is waived off